OTkpbiTaa TpeHnposka CK Manaxur

04 nekabps 2025, Ha6. HoBukoBa-lNpubos

HOYHOW CMPUHT

NMPOTOKOJ PE3YJIbTATOB

AwvcraHuua D1

place
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

A D A D WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERRERRERPRERPE
WNPOWOWMNOONUDWNRPROWOOMNOUDRWNRPROWOOONOOUDWNLERO

team name

LiBeTkoB MaKcum
CanamaToB AmuUTpuii
NaHos PomaH
BblIpKMH BuKTOpP
HasapoBs AHapei
Becenos AHapei
KpusoHoros Bnagucnas
JOoporvHuH OMmutpui
MnckyHoB Buktop
MapeHKkoB AnekcaHap
Kucnosckuii Mapk
Kamanos AneKkcaHap
HWKUTWH J1éHA
UroHnHa Mapua

Mpo JleoHunpg,
Jasblgos AMmutpuii
KoctnHa HaTanbA
denopos Bagum
Jemewmk Masen
Msanba3nH AHaToNN
AHTOXMHa TaTbAHa
MNeTtposa Mawns
NekcuH Oner
Tuxomupos Anekcen
Anekcees AHApew
dnbmaH Uropb
CrenaHos Bagum
TapaceHKo EKaTepuHa
Ywakos Anekcei
AnekcaHgposa AHHa
NoHomapesa KceHuA
pywHMKoB EBreHmi
Cyaraimep OcKap
MpoueHKo AneKkcen
MupoHeHKo Cepreit
Komnanueu Oner
CepeHKko Mapua
bapuHos Ceprei
XnxKHAK Tamapa
NoHomapesa Mapua
LWnwenosa TaTbAHa
LLoduHoB Bnagnmmpac
Mapkos Muxaunn

time
30:48
35:25
37:00
37:44
38:48
40:37
40:43
40:57
41:27
41:29
41:34
41:49
42:56
43:32
44:17
44:27
45:17
45:23
45:29
46:46
46:54
47:33
48:05
48:29
48:58
50:33
52:27
53:31
54:09
54:42
55:30
56:28
57:02
57:33
58:36
59:25
1:03:30
1:03:33
1:04:02
1:07:48
1:09:31
1:09:31
1:10:37

result
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



44
45
46
47
48
49
50

CnbIWKWMH AHaToNuni
Monakos Masen

NMonos PomaH
CnupunaoHos AnekcaHgp
Matpocosa AnvHa
doKknHa MapuHa

KoToB HuKona

AucraHumna D2

1

O 00 NO UL A WN

N NNNRRRRRRRRPR R
W NPRFRP OOV NOOU D WNEKEL O

Nonakos MNasen
HWKNTUH J1EéHA
KpusoHoros Bnagucnas
MoroTkmnH Bnagucnas
AknmoB AnekcaHgp
MeTtpyxuHa Mapua
CnnpnaoHos AnekcaHap
Mpokonosuy AH
MBaweHKo Anekcei
ypasnes Cepren
Konysaesa CBeTnaHa
CnblWKKMH AHaTONUI
ConomeHuesa KOnuna
Jivnrapt AHHa
MBaweHKo MapunaHHa
Nunrapt Fnadumpa
pywHMKoBa EneHa
AHOHUM

NekcnH Nnba
JlekcnHa Buktopua
NbiceHKo Ceprel
erycosa KpncTtuHa
TymacbeBa Bapsapa

AuvcraHuua 0457.1

1

O 00N O Ul &b WN

[ = I
W N L O

SnbmaH Uropb
Nebepes Bnagmumup
3opuHa AneHa
MeTpeHKo AneKkce
ba3oBkuMH Ceprem
CepeHKko Mapua
depoToBa EkaTepuHa
Bacunbesa HatanbA
Anekcees AHgpeli
CnuyHMKoB Anekceit
BnaroseweHckana /lloboBb
3axapeHKo AHapen
Pbikanos MNeTp

1:11:05
42:07
51:45
49:57
50:04
37:26
48:29

16:52
17:10
17:42
19:01
19:43
19:48
20:05
21:06
22:35
23:59
27:00
29:37
30:20
31:40
31:44
31:47
32:18
32:47
33:39
33:43
44:50
57:52
57:53

1:04:42
1:05:43
1:05:48
1:21:31
1:24:27
1:30:52
1:49:17
1:53:46
1:06:03
1:27:53
1:39:31
1:47:39
2:14:48

OK
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNF
DSQ

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Mano KM
Mano Kl
Mano KM
Mano Kl
Mano KM



