

Открытая тренировка СК Малахит
04 декабря 2025, наб. Новикова-Прибоя
НОЧНОЙ СПРИНТ
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

Дистанция D1

place	team name	time	result
1	Цветков Максим	30:48	OK
2	Саламатов Дмитрий	35:25	OK
3	Панов Роман	37:00	OK
4	Быркин Виктор	37:44	OK
5	Назаров Андрей	38:48	OK
6	Веселов Андрей	40:37	OK
7	Кривоногов Владислав	40:43	OK
8	Дорогинин Дмитрий	40:57	OK
9	Пискунов Виктор	41:27	OK
10	Маренков Александр	41:29	OK
11	Кисловский Марк	41:34	OK
12	Камалов Александр	41:49	OK
13	Никитин Лёня	42:56	OK
14	Игонина Мария	43:32	OK
15	Про Леонид	44:17	OK
16	Давыдов Дмитрий	44:27	OK
17	Костина Наталья	45:17	OK
18	Федоров Вадим	45:23	OK
19	Демещик Павел	45:29	OK
20	Мяльдзин Анатолий	46:46	OK
21	Антохина Татьяна	46:54	OK
22	Петрова Майя	47:33	OK
23	Лексин Олег	48:05	OK
24	Тихомиров Алексей	48:29	OK
25	Алексеев Андрей	48:58	OK
26	Эльман Игорь	50:33	OK
27	Степанов Вадим	52:27	OK
28	Тарасенко Екатерина	53:31	OK
29	Ушаков Алексей	54:09	OK
30	Александрова Анна	54:42	OK
31	Пономарева Ксения	55:30	OK
32	Грушников Евгений	56:28	OK
33	Судгаймер Оскар	57:02	OK
34	Проценко Алексей	57:33	OK
35	Мироненко Сергей	58:36	OK
36	Компаниец Олег	59:25	OK
37	Серенко Мария	1:03:30	OK
38	Баринов Сергей	1:03:33	OK
39	Хижняк Тамара	1:04:02	OK
40	Пономарева Мария	1:07:48	OK
41	Шишелова Татьяна	1:09:31	OK
42	Шофинов Владимирас	1:09:31	OK
43	Марков Михаил	1:10:37	OK

44	Слышкин Анатолий	1:11:05	OK
45	Поляков Павел	42:07	DSQ
46	Попов Роман	51:45	DSQ
47	Спиридовон Александр	49:57	DSQ
48	Матросова Алина	50:04	DSQ
49	Фокина Марина	37:26	DNF
50	Котов Николай	48:29	DSQ

Дистанция D2

1	Поляков Павел	16:52	OK
2	Никитин Лёня	17:10	OK
3	Кривоногов Владислав	17:42	OK
4	Поготкин Владислав	19:01	OK
5	Акимов Александр	19:43	OK
6	Петрухина Мария	19:48	OK
7	Спиридовон Александр	20:05	OK
8	Прокопович Ян	21:06	OK
9	Иващенко Алексей	22:35	OK
10	Журавлев Сергей	23:59	OK
11	Колузаева Светлана	27:00	OK
12	Слышкин Анатолий	29:37	OK
13	Соломенцева Юлия	30:20	OK
14	Липгарт Анна	31:40	OK
15	Иващенко Марианна	31:44	OK
16	Липгарт Глафира	31:47	OK
17	Грушникова Елена	32:18	OK
18	Аноним	32:47	OK
19	Лексин Илья	33:39	OK
20	Лексина Виктория	33:43	OK
21	Лысенко Сергей	44:50	OK
22	Жегусова Кристина	57:52	OK
23	Тумасьева Варвара	57:53	OK

Дистанция О457.1

1	Эльман Игорь	1:04:42	OK
2	Лебедев Владимир	1:05:43	OK
3	Зорина Алена	1:05:48	OK
4	Петренко Алексей	1:21:31	OK
5	Базовкин Сергей	1:24:27	OK
6	Серенко Мария	1:30:52	OK
7	Федотова Екатерина	1:49:17	OK
8	Васильева Наталья	1:53:46	OK
9	Алексеев Андрей	1:06:03	Мало КП
10	Спичников Алексей	1:27:53	Мало КП
11	Благовещенская Любовь	1:39:31	Мало КП
12	Захаренко Андрей	1:47:39	Мало КП
13	Рыкалов Петр	2:14:48	Мало КП